05 October 2019 Saturday

11st Race Starts At:17.45

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 MRENDA(8)
2 ESILA5)
3 MILACAN(7)

4 ARUZTAY(1)
5 CIGDEMGCIGEGI(3)

6 ESENGAY(4)

7 KAROKIZI(6)

8 SARRAFIN UMUDU(10)
9 SELANIK GUZELI(11)
10 OZASLANKIZI9)

11 BOGDAN(2)

Age
3yochf

3yogrf
3yobf
3yochf
3yogrf
3yogrf
3yobf
3yobf
3yogrf
3yogrf

3yogrf

1.)40.500 t
1)11.138 ¢

Sire

SARRAF - MORELMAS
HABERKAN - AKDAN

KIVANG CAN - URKIYECAN
SONALP- BEHRES
TAVERINOGLU - BEYAZ INGI
ALPERTUNGA - KAZDAGI GUZEL
BABASANCAK - FIRUIZAN
SARRAF - BUYUK UMUTLAR
KAMAN - CESVE GUZEL
ATAKANKAYA - HSARNAZ

ZIGANAKAYA - NARGUIZAL|

Race Result

Maiden/DHOW/Fillies

Dam

57

55

57

53

53

53

57

57

57

53

53

2.)16.200 v
2)4455%

Weight Jockey Owner
MCICEK YUC. AKNERGIZ MSACAN
MER.CELIK  IDR. TANYILDIZ TALTINOVA
R.CIHAN MUZ CAN D.TEKELI
F.HIM ERC. BAYDAN B.OZGUR
B.MMRIK ELI. KAYA AATAS
MMBILGIN SUR. KARACA MY.AKKEYIK
ADEMSEN H. SEM KOGER HAL KAYA
D.PALAUR S.SER. SARACOGLU  MBULUT
AOPAZAR BAR. OPGIN S.KOYUNCU
ASENBAHAR  SAH. KAYA ATEKE
F.ARSLAN ETH. KAYA AATAS

57 kg,

3)8.100 ¢
3)2228 ¢

Trainer

141.26
1.42.67
1.43.21
1.43.98
1.45.75
1.45.90
1.46.54
1.51.87
1.55.16
2.04.38

No FT

Time

1,15

4,65

6,70

10,25
21,70
86,05
15,10
38,95
30,00
65,10

3245

izmir Racecourse (48th Day)

1400 Fber Sand
4.)4.050 v
4)1.114 ¢
Win PSF St Margin  Late Start RT

9 10 Lengths 31
2  4lengths 22
5 5lengths
11 13 Lengths 24
6 25
7 5
3 16
1 18
10
4 4 Lengths
8 20

Pick(8) :1,15 b, Quinella(5/8) 2,85 1, Exacta(8/5) 4,05 4, Trifecta(8/5/7) 2,51 %, Place(5) :1,05 1, Place(8) :1,05 1, Place Quinella(5/7) :3,90 , Place Quinella(5/8) :3,60 1, Place Quinella(7/8) 4,30 ©



